Coworker Directory  

Battlefield Property & Preservation 
Sabrina Moore-Battle
sabrina.battlefieldinvestments@gmail.com

Bey & Associates 
Joe Morris
matt@beyandassociates.com

BRIMS
Thorn Wilson 
trthornewilson89@gmail.com

Big Mo’s Security, Inc. 
Maurice Smith 
mfsmithjr89@gmail.com

B.O.S.S.Y. BRAIDS, LLC
Shonte Slocumb
shonte@bossybraidsllc.com

ColdShoulder Logistics 
Jontavious Reed
info@coldshoulderllc.com

Dr. D Monique, LLC 
Danielle Sweet
help@drdmonique.com

Eventual Success, LLC 
Ulrica Jones 
drulrica@eventualsuccess.org

Footprints Floors
Michael Brown 
mbrown@footprintsfloors.com

For the People Tax Service 
Takeyla Anderson 

Gateway Realty Professionals
Arizona White 
realtorarizonawhite@gmail.com

Law Offices of Veronica Brinson 
Veronica Brinson 
attorneybrinson@gmail.com

Medical Practice Rx 
Renee Hightower
rhightower657@gmail.com

Middle GA Cash Homes 
Jamaal Gardner 
info@middlegacashhomes.com

M.L. Baker and Associates 
Madonna Baker 
madonna.baker11@gmail.com

Mo’s Cleaning Service 
Myra Omofoma
mo.scleaningservinc@gmail.com

Monge & Associates 
Scott Monge

Northpointe Tax Services
Valerie Simmons 
valerie@nptaxservices.com

Ocmulgee Land Trust 
Kensey Rabun 
kensey@ocmulgeelandtrust.com

P Divine Foods, LLC 
Latoya Bonner 
adontaehill@yahoo.com

Restoration and Hope 
Carla Engram 
helpisjust1call@yahoo.com

Rhythm N Jazz Foundation 
Bob Fickling 
bobfickling@gmail.com

The Law Office of Arthur E. Snead Law LLC 
Arthur Snead
arthur@sneadllc.com 

Solar Tyme LLC 
Jonell Minefee
jcminefee@solarizeyourworld.com

Vinona’s Home Décor and Collectibles
Myron Rice
ricemyron@gmail.com

VR Zone 
Marc Evans
maevansmd@gmail.com

We The Way Auto Detailing 
Cameron Hilton
booking@wethewave.biz

Williams & Associates Insurance 
Jowanna Williams 
williamsandassociatesins@gmail.com












